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Exclusive Belgian Chocolates with Finest Sugar Decoration

CandyCard mix in a bigBox
Article number:              E2104 / E1704 / E2904 / .....

Net weight giftbox:        E2104: 100g + 12 x 10 g = 220 g 

                                          E1704: 24 x 10 g = 240 g

                                          E2904: 2 x 100 g+ 200 g

Flavors:                            Milk, dark, white chocolate with a thin decorated white 

	 chocolate layer

                                          Only one printpreparation for various designs if in one 

                                          flavor or one design in various flavors mixed in a giftbox.

Dimensions outercase: 355 x 305 x 175 mm

Outercase:                      10 giftboxes (brut weight per outercase: 3,3 kg)

Lead time:                       2-3 weeks after approval printproof

also available as:            CandymaxiCard+ 6x2 CandyminiCards 

                                          CandymaxiCard+6 CandyPralines                                         

                                          12 CandyPralines,  12x2 CandyminiCards,

                                          2 CandymaxiCards.

Shelflife Storing at max. 18°C and R.H. max. 50% 

Milk Dark White

12 Months 12 Months 12 Months
TIP: Up to 7 images with only  

one printpreparationcost.

TIP: Up to 12 images in a giftbox 

with 24 minicards or 12 pralines.

Big giftbox 
7 visuals 

Big giftbox 
2 visuals 

Big giftbox 
12 visuals 

Prijs per geschenkdoos: 

vanaf	 80 dozen

vanaf	 120 dozen

vanaf	 250 dozen

vanaf	 500 dozen

vanaf	 1.000 dozen

vanaf	 1.500 dozen

Drukvoorbereiding: 159,- €/smaak (éénmalig)

Franco levering naar één adres in de Benelux

Alle prijzen zijn exclusief B.T.W. 6%

23,25 €

19,75 €

17,15 €

16,00 €

 13,90 €

 13,05 €

Inquire for prices on 

info@CandyCard.be

CandyCard.be

CandyCard.com


